
Date May 7th May 8th May 9th May 10th

Hotel

Route From Hotel to

Convention and

Exhibition

Center

Departure at

From

Convention and

Exhibition

Center to Hotel

Departure at

From Hotel to

Convention and

Exhibition

Center

Departure at

From

Convention and

Exhibition

Center to Hotel

Departure at

From Hotel to

Convention and

Exhibition

Center

Departure at

From Convention

and Exhibition

Center to Hotel

Departure at

From Hotel to

Convention and

Exhibition

Center

Departure at

From

Convention and

Exhibition Center

to Hotel

Departure at

Park Hyatt
Shenzhen

2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
7:45pm
8:30pm
9:15pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

Crowne Plaza
Shenzhen Futian

2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
7:45pm
8:30pm
9:15pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

FuRuis International 2:40pm 3:10pm 9:00pm-9:30pm 10:30pm-11:00pm 1:30pm-2:30pm



Residence, Shenzhen 3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm
8:40pm

3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:55pm
7:40pm
8:25pm
9:10pm

7:00am
7:45am

7:00am
7:45am

7:00am
7:45am

Four Seasons Hotel
Shenzhen

2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
7:45pm
8:30pm
9:15pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

The Ritz-Carlton
Shenzhen

2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
7:45pm
8:30pm
9:15pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm



Golden Central Hotel
Apartment

2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
7:45pm
8:30pm
9:15pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

Sheraton Shenzhen
Futian Hotel

2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
7:45pm
8:30pm
9:15pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

Futian
Shangri-LaHotel,

Shenzhen

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:55pm
7:40pm
8:25pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm



8:40pm 9:10pm

Wyndham Grand
Shenzhen

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm
8:40pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:55pm
7:40pm
8:25pm
9:10pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

True Go Hotel
(Gangxia Subway
Station, Shenzhen
Convention and

Exhibition Center)

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm
8:40pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:50pm
7:35pm
8:20pm
9:05pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

Hilton Shenzhen
Futian

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:50pm
7:35pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm



7:55pm
8:40pm

8:20pm
9:05pm

YM Gold Olives
Harmony

International Hotel

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm
8:40pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:55pm
7:40pm
8:25pm
9:10pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

Golden Central
Serviced Apartment

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm
8:40pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:50pm
7:35pm
8:20pm
9:05pm

7:00am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:00am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:00am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

Wongtee v Hotel

2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm

3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
7:00pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm



7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

7:45pm
8:30pm
9:15pm

Vienna Hotel
( Shenzhen

Exhibition Center
Gangxia Metro

Station )

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm
8:40pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:55pm
7:40pm
8:25pm
9:10pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

True Go Hotel
(Shenzhen

Huanggang Port
Branch)

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm
8:40pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:50pm
7:35pm
8:20pm
9:05pm

7:00am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:00am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:00am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm

True Go Hotel
(Fumin Metro

Station, Shenzhen
Convention and

Exhibition Center)

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm

7:15am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:15am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:15am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm



6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm
8:40pm

6:55pm
7:40pm
8:25pm
9:10pm

True Go Hotel(Futian
Port Free Trade Zone)

2:40pm
3:25pm
4:10pm
4:55pm
5:40pm
6:25pm
7:10pm
7:55pm
8:40pm

3:10pm
3:55pm
4:40pm
5:25pm
6:10pm
6:50pm
7:35pm
8:20pm
9:05pm

7:00am
7:45am

9:00pm-9:30pm 7:00am
7:45am

10:30pm-11:00pm 7:00am
7:45am

1:30pm-2:30pm


